
GREECE CHAMBER CHARITABLE 
FOUNDATION

2023 Golf Tournament
Supporting Local Nursing Education

Ridgemont Country Club
3717 Ridge Road West, Greece
Monday, June 26, 2023

Golf & Sponsorship
Registration

Sign-up as a foursome or as an individual for golf.  Reservations will be 
made upon payment. Spaces are limited.  Please respond by May 20, 2023.

I am unable to attend this event but would like to contribute $ _________

Please mail completed form with check payable to:
Greece Chamber Charitable Foundation 
2402 Ridge Road West, Rochester, NY 14626

On-line registration & credit card (MC, Visa, Amex) payments: 
Use the QR Code to the right or call (585) 227-7272

Title Sponsor

Cart Sponsor

Tee-Sign Hole Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

On-course Drink Sponsor

Putting Contest Sponsor

Hole-in-One Sponsor

Awards Reception Sponsor

$5,000

$2,500

$200

$2,000

$800

$200

$400

$800

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Company Address:

Phone:

Email:

Please provide camera-ready company logo to:  Sue@greecechamber.org by May 20, 2023

Sponsors

Individual Golfers

Golfer Foursome

$175 Early bird/ $195 after May 20

$650 Early bird/ $725 after May 20

Player 1:

Player 2:

Player 3:

Player 4:

Golfers
Foursome Contact

Phone:

Email:

Name:

mailto:sue@greecechamber.org?subject=2023%20Chamber%20Foundation%20Golf%20Tournament


Golf
Sponsorships & Golf Fees

Title Sponsor – $5,000
Your company’s sponsorship prominently displayed on tournament golf balls, all
printed and electronic materials, and highlighted at during the event. One
foursome for golf included.

Cart Sponsor – $2,500
Your company’s sponsorship displayed on each cart.

Golf Foursome – $650 Early bird/ $725 after May 20
18 holes of golf with cart, tee prizes, food and drink for four golfers.

Golfer – $175 Early bird/ $195 after May 20
18 holes of golf with cart, tee prizes, food and drink for one golfers.

Lunch Sponsor – $2,000
Your company’s sponsorship displayed and mentioned during lunch.

On-course Drink Sponsor – $800
Your company’s sponsorship displayed at each on-course drink station.

Awards Reception Food Sponsor – $800
Your company’s sponsorship displayed and mentioned at awards reception.

Hole-in-One Sponsor – $400
• Your company’s sponsorship displayed at all par-3 contest holes.

Putting Contest Sponsor – $200
Your company’s sponsorship displayed and mentioned during the putting
contest.

©2023 Greece Chamber Charitable Foundation

MICHAEL MORDENGA 
Greece Chamber Charitable 

Foundation President &
Tournament Chairperson
mike@thevictorsgym.com

DOUG EMBLIDGE
2023 Honorary Tournament 

Chairperson

Monday, June 26, 2023

GREECE CHAMBER CHARITABLE 
FOUNDATION 

2023 Golf Tournament
Supporting Local Nursing Education

11:00 am – Golfer Registration,  Lunch and 

12:00 pm – Golf Scramble (shotgun start)

5:00 pm – Awards Reception and Hors d’oeuvres

Schedule

11:30 am – Putting  Contest (entry required)

Complementary Driving Range 

The Greece Chamber Charitable Foundation was established in 2002 to support
programs that prepare young people for success in education and business. The
Foundation is a charitable nonprofit organization led by a board of directors
comprised of community volunteers.

Over the last 20 years, the Greece Chamber Charitable Foundation has funded a
variety of organizations, community projects, and initiatives. The Foundation’s
current initiative is to support nursing education through scholarship grants to
local nursing students.

Please join Doug Emblidge and I on June 26 to support this vital need in our
community. If you are unable to attend the event, we ask that you consider a
tax-deductible financial contribution to the Foundation.

Sincerely,

Michael A. Mordenga
Greece Chamber Charitable Foundation President

Tee-Sign Hole Sponsor – $200

mailto:mike@thevictorsgym.com

